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
At Oakland Ter.
Lot 55x77.70x55 Lot#67 Blk.j#33
Frame,Col. ,blt.32yrs.,comp.rf.,wea.wind.&drs.,cap ins.
lst=4-1l.r.,1ibr.,d.r.,brk.nk.,kit.,lav.,fp
2nd-2-2 bedrms.,l t.bath w/shower over tub
3rd-Attic, trap .
Basement: toilet,laund.,out.entr.; g.iron & brass w.p.
Steam: Qil, 275 gal.tank
l-car garage,att.; mac.drive
L.B.:  HJL, 379-5200 2/23/65-Exp.8/23/65
Owner: Winifred K. Johnson,widow,prem.,762-1984
1964 Assess. Land $ 4,000 1964 Rate $3.79
Bldg.$15,800 " Taxes $750.42
Poss.arr.Key w/L.B.OWNER RESERVES RIGHT TO APPROVE PURCHASER.

Part s.s.Call owner for all appts.to show.New hot water tank
& new 125 amp.service w/circuit breakers. Mod.kit. Clinton

G.S.,Mplwd.Jr.,ColumbiaH.S. ,Immac.Heart paro. Bus 52.
Mplwd.RR Station.

CONV. Y44 Elmwood Ave.,Mplwd. 6-1-1-lav. St:0il $2k,500




#5708-=3/1/65 Now APPROVED.

#57L6--5/28/65 Additional key w/Lacombe.

#5769==7/20/65" Terms agreed to6.Contrscts in mail. Negotlatlons
thru Lansu. Contracts signed. Further’ contlngenc;vn_ex;sts.

#5782--8/20/65 Contingency removed. Selling price’ $21,500.




24 QA Noo
41793 414 Elmwood Ave., Mplwd. m S

Bet: Suffolk & Norfolk Aves. F&C
Lot: 55x77.70x55, Lot #6T7, Blk.33
Frame, Col., blt. 30 yrs.,comp.roof, oak floors
lst- 4- l.r., libr., d.r.,brk.nk.,kit.,lav., fireplace
ond- 2- 2 bedrms., 1 t.bath w/shower over tub
3rd- Attic, trap
Basement: toilet, laund., outside ent.,g.iron & brass w.p.
Steam:0il, 275 gal.tank
l-car garage, attached
LB: CJK, S0 3-0600 3-31-62 Exp. 9-30-62
Owner: Robert G. & Augusta C. Sieb, prem.,S0 3-2892
1963, Assess: Land $&,600. 1961 Rate $%=85 (.90

0 Bldg.$§,200. " Taxes $596=60 (53:10
Poss. 30’3ays. Wea. wind., cap insula., part s.s. Charming,
compact home in fine condition. Library could be used as
utility or bedroom on lst floor. Modern kit. & lavatory.
Clinton G.S., Mplwd. Jr. H.S., Columbia H.S., Immac. Heart,
Paro., Bus 52, Maplewood R.R.Station.

CONV.414 Elmwood Ave., Mplwd. 6-1-1 Lav. ST:O0IL $3h-,i@e.9\2,.\!/99




#5257-=li/li/62 Written price reduction to $2h,200; Saemis. s
#5270--5/1/62 1962 Assess: lamd $2,000;bldg.$7,900. rate $6,90

1962 taxes $683.10.
#5277-=5/21/62 Written price reductlon to $22,500. Now %l,?OO beld

app. price. Poss: 30 to 90 dayse -
5296--7/3/62 Soldby Taylor. Selling pnce 3321 000,



Cctober - 1942 BR: B B
414 Bliwood Avenue, Maplewood

Sold to Robert G. Sieb for #7500





